2025 Sequim Association of Realtors Preferred Partner Affiliate Membership

What is a Preferred Partner Affiliate?

Business experts who provide products or services that benefit Realtors and their clients collaborate with the local real estate

community through Realtor Association Affiliate programs.

Our Preferred Partner Affiliates are valued members of the Sequim Association of REALTORS®. When choosing a service, we always

try our Preferred Partner’s first.

Construction & Repair
& Maintenance

Anderson Homes

(360) 452-4641
salesteam@andersonhomesllc.com
andersonhomesllc.com

All in One Services, LLC
360-477-6792
allinonesequim@gmail.com
www.allinoneservicessequim.com

Bill Mair Heating & Air, Inc.
(360) 683-4245
billmairheating@gmail.com
www.billmairheating.com

Boujee Bubbles
(360) 912-1433
Boujeebubbles360@gmail.com

Habitat for Humanity of Clallam County
(360) 775-3742
colleen@habitatclallam.org
www.habitatclallam.org

Hammer & Nail Construction Co.
(206) 890-9367

shawn@hamrnl.com
www.hamrnl.com

High Ground Construction

360-316-9004

Caleb@highgroundconstruct.co
m

Highgroundconstruct.com

Hines Homes

(360) 565-5006
info@hineshomesllc.com
www.hineshomesllc.com

Jamie Parrish Plumbing

360) 504-2347
jamieparrishplumbing@gmail.com
www.jamieparrishplumbing.com

Kenneth Construction
360-775-1633
Todd.alstrup@gmail.com
Kennethconstructionllc.com

Lemon and Lye, LLC
564-203-6232
lemonandlye@lemonandlye.com

Liquid Painting
360-477-1021
liqguidpainting@outlook.com
www.liquidpaintinginc.com

Lionheart Legacy Handyman &
Cleaning (360) 461-8684
sequimdreamteam@gmail.com
lionheartlegacyinc.com

North Olympic Handyman, LLC (360)
392-5600
wefixit@northolympichandyan.com
www.northolympichandyman.com

Restore U
360-912-1412

support@werestoreu.co
m

www.werestoreu.com

RNR Electrical Services, LLC
(214) 207-4208
Rodney@rnrelec.com
www.rnrelec.com

RSB Builders / Ryan Bates
360-912-1844
Rybates@gmail.com

Seth Murray Architecture, PLLC
(360) 460-0229

seth@sethmurrayarchitecture.com
www.sethmurrayarchitecture.com

West End Lawn & Home Care
(360) 670-8190
info@welch.com



Financial & Professional

Sequim Accounting Services
(360) 683-2511
jennifer@sequimas.com
wwwsequimas.com

Castell Insurance

(360) 683-9284
james@castellinsurance.com
www.castellinsurance.com

Edward Jones — Cheryl Easterling
(360) 683-7204

Cheryl.easterling@edwardjones.com
Edwardjones.com/financialadvisor/cheryl-
easterling

Farmers Insurance

(360) 681-0696
dan@shappieagency.com
https://agents.farmers.com/wa/
sequim/daniel-shappie

High Street Insurance

360) 683-3355
Krista.linde@highstreetins.com
https://www.hsip.com/

Jon Jack State Farm
(360) 683-2228
jon@jonjack.com
www.jonjack.com

Law Office of Steve Dowdell

360) 320-6216
steve@lawofficeofstevedowdell.com
www.lawofficeofstevedowdell.com

Matt Zdroik State Farm

(360) 457-4567
Matt.zdroik.vadi6O@statefarm.com
www.mattzdroik.com

Lending

1st Security Bank

(360) 774-3699
Terence.fleischer@fsbwa.com
www.terencefleischer.com

AG West Farm Credit

(360) 399-3681
Leslie.sanford@agwestfc.com
www.agwestfc.com

Arrive Home Loans

(360) 670-8886
Michele@arrivehomeloanslic.com
wWww.com

Canopy Mortgage

(360) 582-6488
Gnucci@canopymortgage.com
www.Canopymortgage.com

Caliber Home Loans
(360) 582-6488
Garad.nucci@caliberhomeloans.com

www.caliberhomeloans.com

Clift Enterprises, Inc.
360) 683-4848
erica@cliftmtg.com
www.cliftmtg.com

Cross Country Mortgage
360) 477-1011

arthur.buhrer@myccmortgage.com
www.olympicmortgageservices.com

Cross Country Mortgage Silverdale
360-440-4899

Alyssa.moneypenny-mcclure@ccm.com

Evolution Home Loans
360-461-4099
faleana@evolutionhomeloans.co
www.evolutionhomeloans.co

First Fed

(360) 912-2097
Julie.myers@ourfirstfed.com
www.ourfirstfed.com

Highlands Residential Mortgage
(360) 683-1515
dkapetan@highlandsmortgage.co
m www.highlandsmortgage.com

Peninsula Mortgage, Inc.
(360) 683-2429
nikki@penmortgage.com
www.penmortgage.com

Revolution Mortgage (253) 569-8605
kjewett@revolutionmortgae.com

www.revolutionmortgage.com/kjewett

Sound Community Bank
(360) 683-2818
Kirsten.Pavlak@soundcbh.com

www.soundcb.com

New American Funding
(253) 770-5668
Trish.Cole@NAFinc.com


https://agents.farmers.com/wa/
https://agents.farmers.com/wa/
https://agents.farmers.com/wa/

Inspections

Bishop Inspections (360) 683-6778
chuck@bishoppropertyinspections.com
www.bishoppropertyinspections.com

Hadlock Home Inspections

(360) 809-3103
hadlockhomeinspections@gmail.com
www.inspecthost.com/hadlock

Hamilton Home Inspections
(206) 313-7915 hhicre@gmail.com
www.hamiltonhomeinspections.com

Seasons Inspections
(360) 477-9583
seasonsinspections@gmail.com

Windy Ridge Home Inspections

(406) 439-6076
windyridgehi@gmail.com
www.windyridgehomeinspections.com


http://www.inspecthost.com/hadlock
http://www.inspecthost.com/hadlock

Marketing & Design

CSC Designs, LLC (928) 300-3060
cscdesignslic@gmail.com
www.cscdesignslic.com

MadDesigns

(702) 403-6875
maddesignssequim@gmail.com
www.maddesignspnw.com

Sound Publishing
(360) 207-5567

Joylena.owen@peninsuladailynews.com h

Strait Signs
360-683-6655
straitsigns@straitfloors.com

Tierra Dionne Photography

(360) 503-8075
tierra@tierradionnephotography.com
www.tierradionnephotography.com

Sequim Association
of REALTORS®

P

Real Estate

Action Property Management
(360) 681-4737
action@sunnysequim.com
www.sunnysequim.com

Blue Sage Property Management
(360) 406-5252

Kathryn@bluesagehomes.com
www.bluesagepropertymanagement.com

Clallam Title / Horizon Title Group

(360) 683-2000
sbeckman@thehorizontitlegroup.com

www.clallamtitle.com

Landmark Property Management

(360) 683-3338
landmark@olypen.com
www.landmarkpm.com

Olympic Peninsula Title
360- 683-4179
maureen@olypentitle.com
www.olypentitle.com

REO 1031 Exchange

360- 477-7037
robonnen1031@olypen.com
www.pioneer1031.com



